
December 2024
STORAGE ACRE-FEET SAN LUIS RELEASE - C.F.S. GAIN(+) OR EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING 
C.F.S

POWER PACHECO
TUNNEL

SPILL LOSS(-) C.F.S. C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

1,171,931
1 470.95 1,187,142 15,211 8,013 0 119 0 -225 10 0.03 0.00
2 472.02 1,198,485 11,343 6,170 0 129 0 -322 14 0.04 0.00
3 473.08 1,209,756 11,271 5,374 0 127 0 435 28 0.08 0.00
4 474.60 1,225,978 16,222 8,566 0 124 0 -264 14 0.04 0.00
5 476.08 1,241,860 15,882 8,325 0 135 0 -184 24 0.07 0.00
6 477.46 1,256,723 14,863 7,843 0 140 0 -210 7 0.02 0.00
7 478.80 1,271,211 14,488 7,672 0 133 0 -235 35 0.10 0.00
8 480.24 1,286,842 15,631 8,085 0 140 0 -65 0 0.00 0.00
9 481.58 1,301,445 14,603 7,711 0 150 0 -198 18 0.05 0.00

10 482.92 1,316,102 14,657 7,656 0 157 0 -109 21 0.06 0.00
11 484.12 1,329,274 13,172 6,992 0 140 0 -211 28 0.08 0.00
12 485.33 1,342,600 13,326 6,960 0 128 0 -114 4 0.01 0.14
13 486.31 1,353,426 10,826 5,780 0 125 0 -197 18 0.05 0.02
14 487.45 1,366,056 12,630 6,472 0 114 0 10 39 0.11 0.16
15 488.68 1,379,727 13,671 7,289 0 115 0 -282 14 0.04 0.04
16 489.92 1,393,556 13,829 7,211 0 112 0 -127 18 0.05 0.00
17 490.87 1,404,182 10,626 5,224 0 124 0 257 4 0.01 0.16
18 491.78 1,414,386 10,204 5,301 0 120 0 -36 11 0.03 0.02
19 491.71 1,413,600 -786 0 614 113 0 331 25 0.07 0.00
20 491.66 1,413,039 -561 0 0 102 0 -181 4 0.01 0.00
21 491.60 1,412,365 -674 0 0 114 0 -226 0 0.00 0.00
22 491.53 1,411,580 -785 581 1,089 105 0 217 0 0.00 0.07
23 491.43 1,410,458 -1,122 581 1,089 112 0 54 22 0.06 0.00
24 491.27 1,408,664 -1,794 1,168 2,027 108 0 63 11 0.03 0.12
25 491.16 1,407,431 -1,233 1,171 1,566 110 0 -116 36 0.10 0.08
26 491.10 1,406,758 -673 1,174 1,472 103 0 62 11 0.03 0.00
27 491.19 1,407,767 1,009 1,338 860 98 0 129 11 0.03 0.35
28 491.16 1,407,431 -336 1,317 1,410 106 0 30 4 0.01 0.01
29 491.14 1,407,207 -224 1,316 1,245 106 0 -78 18 0.05 0.00
30 491.22 1,408,103 896 1,311 777 95 0 14 29 0.08 0.00
31 491.24 1,408,327 224 656 0 90 0 -453 33 0.09 0.00

TOTALS 236,396 137,257 12,149 3,694 0 -2,231 511 1.43 1.17
ACRE-FEET 236,396 272,251 24,098 7,331 0 -4,426 1,014

Release (ACRE-FEET)
Power 24,098 Spill 0

Pacheco Tunnel 7,331
Total 31,429

Precipitation
This month 1.17

October 01, 2024 To date 2.40

SUMMARY
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